2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Female — 12 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 12 and Under

Place

O 00 N O U1 & WN B

[ O W W i g S G S )
W W NGO U1l A WN R O

517
564
350
553
449
129
309
146
558
148
536
541
342
455
607
457
562
555
444

Name

Mitchell, Aleiha
Whitaker, Megan
Waweru, Kristin
Phipps, Maggie
Marshall, Julia
Layman, Abigail
Stewart, Anasia
Schick, Christina
Rhodes, Lauren
Synek, Anna
Cannefax, Claire
Coss, Sarah
Johnson, Gabrielle
Shepard, Gwen
Silvey, Allison
Tucking, Allison
Whitaker, Chelsea
Reynolds, Camille
Hoffeditz, Abbie

Team

Oklahoma City
Somo Rush
Illinois Crusaders
Somo Rush

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush
Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush
Somo Rush
Illinois Crusaders
LCA Chargers
Springfield Knights
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush
Somo Rush

LCA Chargers

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Seed
14.20
14.81
14.19
15.46
15.00
15.46
15.51

15.68
15.80
16.47
16.59
15.35

16.77
18.02

Finals H#
13.84
15.04
15.29
15.47
15.57
15.77
15.81
15.86
15.87
16.09
16.12

x16.79
16.98
17.17
17.30
18.17
x18.31
x19.16
22.85
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517
564
309
350
250
553
550
146
129
148
143
342
602
389

Mitchell, Aleiha
Whitaker, Megan
Stewart, Anasia
Waweru, Kristin
Langford, Grace
Phipps, Maggie
McDonald, Minda
Schick, Christina
Layman, Abigail
Synek, Anna
Reece, Ashlynn
Johnson, Gabrielle
Garrison, Linsey
Schradt, Brianna

Oklahoma City
Somo Rush
Feast

Illinois Crusaders
FCA Knights
Somo Rush
Somo Rush
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Illinois Crusaders
Springfield Knights
KC East

Seed
29.90
31.27
31.56
29.20
32.00
32.89
33.32
34.20
34.75
33.73
34.25
34.72
36.99
34.00

Finals H#
29.57
30.97
31.69
31.77
31.84
32.07
32.09
32.64
32.96
33.36
33.89
35.25
35.33
38.50
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2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Female — 12 and Under 5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 350 Waweru, Kristin Illinois Crusaders 01:13.50 01:16.27
2 449 Marshall, Julia LCA Chargers 01:15.00 01:18.35
3 558 Rhodes, Lauren Somo Rush 01:18.26 01:18.74
4 146 Schick, Christina Christ Prep, KC 01:21.02
5 607 Silvey, Allison Springfield Knights 01:23.30 01:24.14
6 541 Coss, Sarah Somo Rush 01:22.40 01:26.89
7 389 Schradt, Brianna KC East 01:30.18
8 342 Johnson, Gabrielle Illinois Crusaders 01:31.0 01:30.38

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 222 Thorman, Jorey Dallas HSAA 02:51.10 02:46.78
2 550 McDonald, Minda Somo Rush 02:53.56 02:49.04
3 306  Lynch, Melissa Feast 02:51.00 02:55.86
4 119 Dotson, Rachel Christ Prep, KC 03:17.28
5 607 Silvey, Allison Springfield Knights 03:31.30 03:41.25
6 633 Poock, Katy Team Velocity 03:52.38

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 306 Lynch, Melissa Feast 06:24.00 06:25.61
2 550 McDonald, Minda Somo Rush 06:08.22 06:47.75
3 119 Dotson, Rachel Christ Prep, KC 07:39.19
4 457 Tucking, Allison LCA Chargers 08:06.80

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 550 McDonald, Minda Somo Rush 09:43.15
2 306 Lynch, Melissa Feast 09:48.00 10:20.12



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 12 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place Name
1 449 Marshall, Julia
2 143 Reece, Ashlynn
3 536 Cannefax, Claire

Team Seed Finals

LCA Chargers 14.65 15.41
Christ Prep, KC 18.10
Somo Rush 19.40

Place Team
1 Somo Rush'A'
1) 553 Phipps, Maggie
3) 558 Rhodes, Lauren
2 Christ Prep, KC'A'
1) 143 Reece, Ashlynn
3) 129 Layman, Abigail
3 Somo Rush 'B'
1) 541 Coss, Sarah
3) 555 Reynolds, Camille
4 LCA Chargers 'A'
1) 450 Myers, Zoie
3) 455 Shepard, Gwen

Seed Finals
01:02.15 01:00.96
2) 545 Epps, Lydia
4) 564 Whitaker, Megan
01:06.77 01:02.41
2) 148 Synek, Anna
4) 146 Schick, Christina
x1:08.58

2) 562 Whitaker, Chelsea

4) 536 Cannefax, Claire
02:00.00

2) 442 Evans, Cynthia

4) 444 Hoffeditz, Abbie

01:19.21

Place Team
1 Christ Prep, KC'A'
1) 143 Reece, Ashlynn
3) | 129 Layman, Abigail
2 lllinois Crusaders 'A'
1) 346 Pierson, Hailey
3) 342 Johnson, Gabrielle

Seed Finals
02:16.00 02:15.11
2) 148 Synek, Anna
4) 146 Schick, Christina
02:24.05

2) 338 Budill, Grace
4) 350 Waweru, Kristin

Place Team
1 KCEast'A'
1) 380 DeFeo, Lucea
3) 391 Schradt, Kayla

Seed Finals

05:30.00 06:48.34
390 Schradt, Emma
389 Schradt, Brianna



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 12 and Under

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place

1
2
2

Name

564 = Whitaker, Megan
389 Schradt, Brianna

562

Whitaker, Chelsea

Team
Somo Rush
KC East
Somo Rush

Seed
1.37m
1.06m
1.11m

Finals
1.40m
1.15m
1.15m

Place
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129
449
553
564
119
602
558
541
607
598
633
455
457
262
562
389
444
148
555

Name

Layman, Abigail
Marshall, Julia
Phipps, Maggie
Whitaker, Megan
Dotson, Rachel
Garrison, Linsey
Rhodes, Lauren
Coss, Sarah
Silvey, Allison
Fox, Emily

Poock, Katy
Shepard, Gwen
Tucking, Allison
Unruh, Allie
Whitaker, Chelsea
Schradt, Brianna
Hoffeditz, Abbie
Synek, Anna
Reynolds, Camille

Team

Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush

Somo Rush

Christ Prep, KC
Springfield Knights
Somo Rush

Somo Rush
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
Team Velocity
LCA Chargers

LCA Chargers

FCA Knights

Somo Rush

KC East

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush

Seed
3.58m
3.88m
3.37m

3.07m

2.24m
2.69m
2.71m

2.84m

Finals
3.73m
3.65m
3.55m
3.48m
3.08m
3.04m
3.03m
3.02m
2.94m
2.92m
2.88m
2.76m
2.69m
2.57m

X2.25m
2.24m
1.79m

ND
ND



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 12 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place Name

250 Langford, Grace
553 Phipps, Maggie
558 Rhodes, Lauren
143 Reece, Ashlynn
541 Coss, Sarah

607 Silvey, Allison
633  Poock, Katy
602 Garrison, Linsey
119 Dotson, Rachel
262 Unruh, Allie
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Team

FCA Knights

Somo Rush

Somo Rush

Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush
Springfield Knights
Team Velocity
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights

Seed Finals
7.46m 7.71m
7.41m
6.56m 7.04m
6.55m
6.48m
6.42m
6.31m
6.18m
5.89m
5.86m 5.50m

Place Name

250 Langford, Grace
546 Faulconer, Bailey
262  Unruh, Allie

457 Tucking, Allison
555 Reynolds, Camille
455 Shepard, Gwen
444 Hoffeditz, Abbie
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Team

FCA Knights
Somo Rush
FCA Knights
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush
LCA Chargers
LCA Chargers

Seed Finals
8.71m 9.23m
6.90m 6.97m
5.71m 5.96m
3.81m 4.44m

4.41m
3.93m
3.31m

Place Name

449 Marshall, Julia
250 Langford, Grace
602 = Garrison, Linsey
598 Fox, Emily

562 Whitaker, Chelsea
262 Unruh, Allie

444 Hoffeditz, Abbie
-- 546 Faulconer, Bailey
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Team

LCA Chargers

FCA Knights
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
Somo Rush

FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
Somo Rush

Seed Finals
19.81m 20.78m
20.42m 19.09m

16.69m
15.00m
11.63m 11.59m
11.45m 10.47m
4.10m
10.88m ND



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Female — 12 and Under 5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 449 Marshall, Julia LCA Chargers 31.15 405
2 553 Phipps, Maggie Somo Rush 32.56 318
3 389 Schradt, Brianna KC East 36.12 142
4 455 Shepard, Gwen LCA Chargers 36.37 132
5 457 Tucking, Allison LCA Chargers 37.02 108
6 444 Hoffeditz, Abbie LCA Chargers 47.28

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 553 Phipps, Maggie Somo Rush 3.35m 170
2 449 Marshall, Julia LCA Chargers 3.34m 168
3 445 Hoffeditz, Heather LCA Chargers 2.64m 52
4 457 Tucking, Allison LCA Chargers 2.44m 27
5 389 Schradt, Brianna KC East 1.98m
6 444 Hoffeditz, Abbie LCA Chargers 1.55m

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 449 Marshall, Julia LCA Chargers 7.24m 350
2 553 Phipps, Maggie Somo Rush 4.64m 186
3 457 Tucking, Allison LCA Chargers 4.47m 175
4 445 Hoffeditz, Heather LCA Chargers 3.91m 141
5 389 Schradt, Brianna KC East 3.44m 112
6 444 Hoffeditz, Abbie LCA Chargers 2.96m 83

~ GirlsTriathlon 12and Under

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 449 Marshall, Julia LCA Chargers 923
2 553  Phipps, Maggie Somo Rush 674
3 457  Tucking, Allison LCA Chargers 310
4 389 Schradt, Brianna KC East 254
5 445  Hoffeditz, Heather LCA Chargers 193
6 455 Shepard, Gwen LCA Chargers 132
7 444 Hoffeditz, Abbie LCA Chargers 83



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 12 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place
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Team

Somo Rush

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights
Illinois Crusaders
KC East

Feast

Springfield Knights
Oklahoma City Storm High School
Dallas HSAA

Team Velocity

Points
160
92
84
41
38
34
32
26
20
10



